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Calculation for Program Outcome Attainment for the Year 2021-22 

Attainment of course outcome 

B.A.Economics  Sem-V  University                              Internal   

Roll No. NAME OF THE STUDENT MOBILE NO. VII VIII IX X XI Total % VII VIII IX X XI Total % 

101 Kamble Akshy Ekanath  7028694481 27 21 27 19 26 120 60.00 9 9 9 9 9 45 90 

102 Chavan Avinash Vishnu  9834445342 19 32 29 27 14 113 56.05 7 7 8 8 8 38 76 

103 Pathan Alisha Aslam  8805211976 24 24 18 21 29 116 58.00 7 7 8 8 8 38 76 

104 Bhosale Prajwal Babasaheb  8208397206 32 35 30 26 32 155 77.05 8 8 9 9 9 43 86 

105 Vadgave Pranya Bhaskar 7420009352 21 27 27 19 34 128 64.00 9 9 9 9 9 45 90 

106 Mali Akanshya Pramod 9322341925 26 24 22 26 26 124 62.00 9 9 9 9 9 45 90 

107 Mathekhan Reshma Miraso 9518557596 11 13 11 11 13 59 29.05 7 8 8 8 8 39 78 

108 Adulkar Sandip Rangrao 7057509945 19 21 21 22 30 113 56.05 7 7 8 8 8 38 76 

109 Lohar Priyanka Dipak  9637274157 21 29 30 22 30 132 66.00 8 8 8 8 8 40 80 

110 Dakare Mangesh Ravsaheb  7040798130 22 26 16 35 14 113 56.05 7 7 8 8 8 43 86 

111 Bhosale Shubham Sanjay  9172626752 29 22 24 26 30 131 65.05 7 7 8 8 8 43 86 

112 Chavan Anil Krushna  9325229724 14 16 24 18 26 98 49.00 7 7 8 8 8 43 86 

113 Dhengale Nilesh Nagnath 9145703407 22 21 11 18 24 96 48.00 7 7 8 8 8 43 86 

114 Humbe Mangal Vittal  8446435816 24 26 21 19 32 122 61.00 8 8 8 8 8 40 80 

115 Chavan Vilas Ratna  8605151636 21 24 19 22 29 115 57.05 7 7 8 8 8 43 86 

 

Apperaed stduents(N)  
15 15 15 15 15 

 
15 15 15 15 15   

  
  

marks obtained outoff 40(University Exam) 

% of 

marks(l

evel) 

No.of students in 

each paper             No.of students     

 

>=24 marks(level 3) >=60% 6 9 7 6 12 >=80   15 15 15 15 15   

 

     % of students calculation in three levels     

  

>=24 marks >60% 40 60 46.67 40 80 >=80%   100 100 100 100 100   
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Subject : Economics 

Calculation for Program Outcome Attainment for the Year 2021-22 
Attainment of course outcome 

Semester  
(Theory) 

Course Code/ paper 
name 

Course 
Title 

% of students 
above 60% 
University 

marks 

Level of 
Attainment 

80% of 
Attainment Level 
in end term 
exam (I)             

% of students above 
60% internal marks 

Level of 
attainment 

20% of 
Attainment Level 
in internal exam 
(II) 

Attainment of 
Course (I+II) Program 

outcome 
Level 

Semester 
V  

VII   40.00 1 0.80 100.00 3 0.60 1.40 Level 1 

VIII   60.00 2 1.60 100.00 3 0.60 2.20 Level 2 

IX   46.67 2 1.60 100.00 3 0.60 2.20 Level 3 

X   40.00 1 0.80 100.00 3 0.60 1.40 Level 4 

XI   80.00 3 2.40 100.00 3 0.60 3.00 Level 5 

Semester 
VI   

XII   60.00 2 1.60 100.00 3 0.60 2.20 
 XIII   73.33 3 2.40 100.00 3 0.60 3.00 
 XIV   66.67 3 2.40 100.00 3 0.60 3.00 
 XV   93.33 3 2.40 100.00 3 0.60 3.00 
 XVI   93.33 3 2.40 100.00 3 0.60 3.00 
         Total 18.40   Total 6.00 24.40 
         Average 2.04   Average 0.67 2.71 
 For University Exam For Internal Exam 

Level 1 below 45 % of students scoring more than average marks       Level 1 below 60 % of students scoring more than average marks 

  
 

Level 2 45-60 % of students scoring more than average marks       Level 2 60-80 % of students scoring more than average marks 

Level 3 above 60% of students scoring more than average marks       Level 3 above 80% of students scoring more than average marks 

Attainment by Direct method 
 

 

Average 
Attainment 

Average Attainment by indirect  Method  80% of 
Average 

of 
direct 

method 

20% of 
Average 

of indirect 
method 

Average PO 
Attainment 

Target Attainment level 

 2.71 3 2.17 0.60 2.77 Level 5  
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ACADEMIC YEAR  2021-22 

Attainment Data for Indirect Mehod 
 

Roll No. NAME OF THE STUDENT  MOBILE NO. Placement (Y/N) Own business (Y/N) UG to PG progression (Y/N) 

101 Kamble Akshy Ekanath  8805167714 N N Y 

102 Chavan Avinash Vishnu  9665138685 Y N N 

103 Pathan Alisha Aslam  9673050131 N Y N 

104 Bhosale Prajwal Babasaheb  9075318906 N N Y 

105 Vadgave Pranya Bhaskar 9923710150 N N Y 

106 Mali Akanshya Pramod 9503297988 N N Y 

107 Mathekhan Reshma Miraso 9552429158 Y N N 

108 Adulkar Sandip Rangrao 7768929719 Y N N 

109 Lohar Priyanka Dipak  7770040050 Y N N 

110 Dakare Mangesh Ravsaheb  9595498540 Y N N 

111 Bhosale Shubham Sanjay  8554906424 Y N N 

112 Chavan Anil Krushna  8421440814 Y N N 

113 Dhengale Nilesh Nagnath 8237132810 Y N N 

114 Humbe Mangal Vittal  9970162223 N N N 

115 Chavan Vilas Ratna  7767860716 Y N N 

    Total 9 1 4 

Level 1 below 45 % of students scoring more than average marks Grand Total 14  

Level 2 45-60 % of students scoring more than average marks % students 93.33  

Level 3 above 60% of students scoring more than average marks Attainment Level 3  

 


